/

NRNAEEE
AEDNG.

© MANFRED FRANK SYSTEMS LTD -ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
www.manfredfrank.com

KITSET FO3-643A

0
O

<
J &

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION MATERIAL NOTES
1 | HEX BOLT M8X55 1316 | 2 M8 X 55 BOLT AISI 316
2 | M8 STD WASHER 1316 | 4 M8 WASHER AISI 316
3 | M8 NYLOCKNUTT316| 2 M8 NYLOCK AISI 316
4 CP-SP-27 2 | 8mm SPACER FOR FO3 | AISI 316 LASERCUT
. CPB13 , |BUSHOD=15D=8,l=| WHITE SUITABLE FOR
14 ACETAL 15mm PANEL
6 CP-W-73 2 WASHER FOR FO3 | 0.8mm LDPE | o NATURAL
: TRANSPARENT




	Sheet1
	Drawing View4


